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220-240V AC

Data sheet

CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE KIT
COMPATIBLE SOURCES
POWER SUPPLY
FREQUENCY

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMEN OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES

PACKING DIMENSIONS

XGR1212

max 6W

42.67Im/W

LED retrofit

not included

LED retrofit bulb 4W GU10 @ 356mm 3000K Ra80

330lm (no dimming)
220-240V AC

50/60Hz

330lm

256lm

77.6%

0,45 Kg

P20

SDCM <6

13,0x24,0x12,0cm

CE M X

L

Technical drawing

15,2
6"

11,3
44/9"

29,6
237/
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210
a4

plaster

Lighting fixture for ceiling built-in installation for interiors, with direct light emission.
Total built-in plaster structure for plasterboard.

Bulb push and pull mechanism.

Micro-perforated sheet metal brackets for plasterboard fixing.

Built-in hole dimension: @ 100mm (& 3,9")

Application
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Accessories / source

XM5/GU10-35 MR11 @ 35mm LED lamp GU10 4W 110-240V AC 3000K Ra>80 330lm 38°, not dimmable.
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